
Girls A Platform, Final

Wednesday, June 29, 2016

European Junior Diving Championship
Kantrida

Rijeka

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6.5.1.0

Christina Wassen (1999) -- Germany  1

407C 10 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   13.5 43.20 215.85  Povratna 3½ salta 3

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 278.85  3½ salta naprijed 2

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 64.00 342.85  Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 1

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 67.20 410.05  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 1

Average award: Best award: 6.906.2812.6Total DD:

Shanice Lobb (1998) -- Great Britain  2

405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 49.00 211.90  Povratna 2½ salta 4

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 64.00 275.90  Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 3

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 338.90  3½ salta naprijed 2

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 57.60 396.50  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 2

Average award: Best award: 6.906.3812.2Total DD:

Anna Chuinyshena (2000) -- Russia  3

107B 10 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 33.00 189.75  3½ salta naprijed 9

407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 52.80 242.55  Povratna 3½ salta 8

626C 10 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 70.95 313.50  Iz stoja 3 salta natrag 5

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 57.60 371.10  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 3

Average award: Best award: 7.205.6012.7Total DD:

Ruby Bower (1999) -- Great Britain  4

405B 10 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 60.20 218.75  Povratna 2½ salta 1

305C 10 2.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 63.00 281.75  Uzvratna 2½ salta 1

107B 10 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 33.00 314.75  3½ salta naprijed 4

5152B 10 2.9 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 49.30 364.05  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 4

Average award: Best award: 7.506.0211.5Total DD:

Valeriia Belova (2000) -- Russia  5

407C 10 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 40.00 203.20  Povratna 3½ salta 5

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 59.20 262.40  Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 5

107B 10 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 37.50 299.90  3½ salta naprijed 6

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 64.00 363.90  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 5

Average award: Best award: 6.705.3312.6Total DD:

Vlada Tatsenko (1999) -- Ukraine  6

405B 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 50.40 217.05  Povratna 2½ salta 2

5152B 10 2.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 56.55 273.60  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 4

205B 10 2.9 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 42.05 315.65  2½ salta natrag 3

305C 10 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 35.00 350.65  Uzvratna 2½ salta 6

Average award: Best award: 6.505.4211.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 / 2 6:01 PM,  Tuesday, June 28, 2016



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elena Wassen (2000) -- Germany  7

205B 10 2.9 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 40.60 199.35  2½ salta natrag 6

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 51.20 250.55  Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 6

107B 10 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 33.00 283.55  3½ salta naprijed 8

405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 56.00 339.55  Povratna 2½ salta 7

Average award: Best award: 6.705.1311.9Total DD:

Anne Vilde Tuxen (1998) -- Norway  8

205B 10 2.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.0 43.50 191.55  2½ salta natrag 8

305C 10 2.8 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 233.55  Uzvratna 2½ salta 10

405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 46.20 279.75  Povratna 2½ salta 10

5253B 10 3.2 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 54.40 334.15  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 8

Average award: Best award: 5.505.2211.7Total DD:

Emma Gorebrant Gullstrand (2000) -- Sweden  9

405C 5 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 58.90 197.90  Povratna 2½ salta 7

105B 5 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 49.40 247.30  2½ salta naprijed 7

205C 5 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 39.00 286.30  2½ salta natrag 7

5134D 7.5 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 45.00 331.30  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 9

Average award: Best award: 6.405.7211.2Total DD:

Camilla Trameatozzi (2000) -- Italy  10

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 184.65  2½ salta naprijed 10

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 49.95 234.60  Povratna 2½ salta 9

614B 10 2.4 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 280.20  Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed 9

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 325.70  2½ salta natrag s ½ vijka 10

Average award: Best award: 6.406.1310.1Total DD:

Dominika Mirowska (1999) -- Poland  11

405B 10 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 181.30  Povratna 2½ salta 11

107B 10 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 30.00 211.30  3½ salta naprijed 11

614B 10 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 243.70  Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed 11

5152B 10 2.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 42.05 285.75  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 11

Average award: Best award: 6.204.7211.1Total DD:

Julie Thorsen (1999) -- Norway  12

205B 10 2.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.0 26.10 166.95  2½ salta natrag 12

5251B 10 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 205.95  2½ salta natrag s ½ vijka 12

107C 10 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 27.00 232.95  3½ salta naprijed 12

405B 10 2.8 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 43.40 276.35  Povratna 2½ salta 12

Average award: Best award: 5.204.1011.0Total DD:

Referee:    
   Ildiko Kelemen -- Hungary
Armstand Judge
   Ingrid Fontalis -- Spain
Judges:
   1.  Zsolt Jafcsak -- Hungary
   2.  Andrei Mamontov -- Belarus
   3.  Marja  Matturi- Slotte -- Finland
   4.  Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania
   5.  Daniel  Azorin -- France

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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